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Mobile platform
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(llustration photograph)
Technical data

Material

Weight

Load capacity
Wheel diameter
Width

Depth

Height

Attributes

- Frame is made of steel.

Steel/wood
35 kg

400 kg

200 mm
842 mm
1248 mm
280 mm

- Platform is made of wooden planks.

- Platform is equipped with wheels.

- Wooden planks are modified by anti-wearing out paint.
- Steel frame is finished by powder paint.

Product purpouse

- For material transportation.
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